
2025 Streetz Houston Scholarship Winners 
 

Mini Class Scholarship Winners 
Teni Adegoke - Captivating Dance By Nona Texas 

Emersen Speer - Tribe Seven 
Aniston Cousins - The Movement Performing Arts Studio 

Paloma Aussenac - Thrive Dance Collective 
Olivia Couch - TopFlight Dance Conservatory 

Harper Schumann - Move Dance Family 
Lauren Reyes - TopFlight Dance Conservatory 

Brianna Sohrabian - J Dance Company 
Delaney Mayes - Move Dance Family 

Sierra Pierce - Tribe Seven 
 Ahna Jones - June's Dancers 

Grace Ellender - June's Dancers 
Austyn Jackson - J Dance Company 

Eloise Whipple - Tribe Seven 
Sky Akintayo - TopFlight Dance Conservatory 

Lailani Salcedo - Thrive Dance Collective 
Seyla Mwandia - Move Dance Family 

Journei Weddles - Studio V Dance 
 Audrey Leuthold - The PAC 

Harper Carlisle - HTX Convention Track 
Dylan Boblitt - Republic Edge Dance 
Molly Cisneros - Next Level Dance 

Avery Medley - Thrive Dance Collective 
Agnes Hillier - Thrive Dance Collective 
Lily Sixtos - Thrive Dance Collective 

Emilia Buchanan - Rhythm Inc. Dance Studio 
Eden Nicholes - Republic Edge Dance 
Ashtynn Johnson - Dance Du Coeur 

 
Junior Class Scholarship Winners 

Blaire Love - Studio V Dance 
Aubrey Jandres - J Dance Company 

Daenerys Neukom - Tribe Seven 
Piper Su - VDANSE STUDIOS 

Savannah Martinez - Tribe Seven 
Haylie Gibson - Tribe Seven 
Finley Legnon - Tribe Seven 

Zoe Crump - Xtreme Level Dance Studio 
Amari Wilson - TopFlight Dance Conservatory 

Kyla Ledbetter - Sandi's School Of Dance 
Nalani Okumu - Tribe Seven 



 Dalilah Soto - Tribe Seven 
Caroline Burk - Tribe Seven 

Jenna Couch - TopFlight Dance Conservatory 
Isabella Cordova - Rhythm Inc. Dance Studio 

Arianna Slozhenitsina - Rhythm Inc. Dance Studio 
Sophia Rollins - Dancezone 

Danielle Nunn - Awty International School 
 

Teen/Senior Class Scholarship Winners 
Sidney Sheppard - VDANSE STUDIOS 

Lindsey Twellman - TADA 
Melody Thiel - Tribe Seven 

Chrrystal Lafayette - Center Stage Dance & Gymnastics Co. 
Valerie Wallenburger - TADA 

Ava Grace Merritt - Tribe Seven  
Lily Savarese - Tribe Seven 

Kaiya Johnson - Center Stage Dance & Gymnastics Co. 
Brylie Dean - The Movement Performing Arts Studio 

 Aliyah Long - Thrive Dance Collective 
 Madison Moller - Tribe Seven 

 Francesca Miranda - Tribe Seven 
Alina Huynh - The PAC 

Sofia Gomez - Rhythm Inc. Dance Studio 
Madison Espat - Rhythm Inc. Dance Studio 

Karina Kovar - Move Dance Family 
Lindsey Toth - Cypress Elite Dance 
Ananda Hunter - The Fenyx Project 

Madison Williams - Center Stage Dance & Gymnastics Co. 
Ryan Hanks - The Movement Performing Arts Studio 

Ellie Nerenberg - Groundworks Dance Company 
Tatum Wise - Rhythm Inc. Dance Studio 

Catherine Smith - Dancezone 
Kalia Wong - Dancezone 
Val Smith - Independent 

 
Studio Scholarship Winners 
Emily Daigle - June's Dancers 

Melie Ybarra - Captivating Dance By Nona Texas 
Mackenzie Massey - TADA 

Lindsay Yates - Thrive Dance Collective 
Danielle Nunn - Awty International School 

Catherine Smith - Dancezone 
Olivia Munoz - Tribe Seven 

Natalia Villasana - J Dance Company 



Standout Scholarship Winners 
Alexa’s Standout - Emersen Speer - Tribe Seven 

Courtney’s Standout - Aerynn Johnson - Dance Du Coeur 
Stephani’s Standout - Kyla Ledbetter - Sandi's School Of Dance 

Lisset’s Standout - Eden Nicholes - Republic Edge Dance 
Justin’s Standout - Grace Reyes - Tribe Seven 
Emily’s Standout - Caroline Burk - Tribe Seven 

Sam’s Standout - Reese Sciarrotta - VDANSE STUDIOS 
Kelly’s Standout - Michael Cisneros - Thrive Dance Collective 

Ashley’s Standout - Kayla Bell - Tribe Seven 
 

Inspire Scholarship Winners 
Dacey Gaona - J Dance Company 
Marah Concepcion  - Dancezone 

 
LUX Scholarship Winner 

Salima Salimov - Rhythm Inc. Dance Studio​ 
​  

stayenGAGEd Scholarship Winners 
5 Half Scholarships 

Collin Stephenson - Dancezone 
Valerie Wallenburger - TADA 

Eaden Oluwa - Institute Of Contemporary Dance​  
Jack Diddens - Thrive Dance Collective 

Zoe Gardner - Dance Center Of San Antonio 
2 Full Scholarships 

Alexis Escamilla - Dancezone 
Mia Elizondo - Thrive Dance Collective 

Five Session Winner 
Reese Farnsworth - Rise Dance Collective 

 
Core Training Techniques Scholarship Winners 

Rosalie Wickman - Tribe Seven 
Kiana Mejia - Thrive Dance Collective 

 
Impact Dance Adjudicator - Online Critique Scholarship Winners 

Arielle Miles - Dancezone 
Dalilah Soto - Tribe Seven 

 
CLI Conservatory Spring Street-Style Intensive Scholarship Winners 

Jack Diddens - Thrive Dance Collective 
Chase Castle - TADA 

Mia Elizondo - Thrive Dance Collective 
Gabriela Hernandez - J Dance Company​  



Campbell Peters - TADA 
 

CLI Conservatory Summer Intensive Winners 
Lalia Hinojos - Thrive Dance Collective 

Sadie Nerenberg - Groundworks Dance Company 
Jireh Carias - Dancezone 

Kiana Mejia - Thrive Dance Collective 
Zoe Gardner - Dance Center Of San Antonio​  

​  
Full-Time CLI Conservatory Program 2025-2026 Winners 

Eaden Oluwa - Institute Of Contemporary Dance 
Kennedy Diddens - Thrive Dance Collective 

Marah Concepcion  - Dancezone​  
​  

TRIBE​Scholarship Winner 
The Fenyx Project  

 
Mini Elite Scholarship Winners 

Grace Reyes - Tribe Seven 
Quinlyn Lasala - Tribe Seven 

Eva Gilmore - Republic Edge Dance 
Zoey Magee - Move Dance Family 

Aubrey Olson - The PAC 
Kari Butler - Republic Edge Dance 
Grace Gerszewski - Tribe Seven 

Cali Lynch - Tribe Seven 
Elin Mclean - VDANSE STUDIOS 

 Gatsby Lasala - Tribe Seven 
Michael Cisneros - Thrive Dance Collective 

Aubrey Warren - Tribe Seven 
Caroline Mrozik - TADA 

Vivienne Abshire - The Movement Performing Arts Studio 
Penelope Ramirez - J Dance Company 

 
Junior Elite Scholarship Winners 

Blake Barton - The Movement Performing Arts Studio 
November Roudriew - Tribe Seven 

Zoe Dial - Move Dance Family 
Dacey Gaona - J Dance Company 
Aerynn Johnson - Dance Du Coeur 
June Mclean - VDANSE STUDIOS 

Rosalie Wickman - Tribe Seven 
Kayla Bell - Tribe Seven 

Adrianna Marion - Move Dance Family 



 Bryn Bernal - Thrive Dance Collective 
Maggie Maderazo - Move Dance Family 
Devyn Wilson - Thrive Dance Collective 
Reese Sciarrotta - VDANSE STUDIOS 

 
Teen Elite Scholarship Winners 

Chase Castle - TADA 
Gavriella Osorio - Tribe Seven 

Braelyn Sweed - VDANSE STUDIOS 
Jasleen Tovar - The Fenyx Project 

Au'bree Stevenson - The Fenyx Project 
Austin Steel - TopFlight Dance Conservatory 

Skylar Cangolosi - Move Dance Family 
Amelia Ziegler - TADA 

Kiana Mejia - Thrive Dance Collective 
Alyssa Ayodele - The Fenyx Project 
Amaya Lopez - The Fenyx Project 

Mia Elizondo - Thrive Dance Collective 
Addison Cooper - Next Level Dance 

Zoe Gardner - Dance Center Of San Antonio 
Alexis Escamilla - Dancezone 
Gabriella Rashid - Dancezone 

 
Senior Elite Scholarship Winners 

Jack Diddens - Thrive Dance Collective 
Reese Farnsworth - Rise Dance Collective 

Beatrice Anguiano - Groundworks Dance Company 
Eaden Oluwa - Institute Of Contemporary Dance 

Lilian Wang - Thrive Dance Collective 
Lalia Hinojos - Thrive Dance Collective 

Rachael Mezger - Groundworks Dance Company 
Kaylia Akintayo - TopFlight Dance Conservatory 

Kennedy Diddens - Thrive Dance Collective 
Kennedy Engel - Move Dance Family 
 Lilliana Kovar - Move Dance Family 

Angelica Battad - Dancezone 
Marah Concepcion  - Dancezone 

Jireh Carias - Dancezone 
Alexandria Ambres - Dancezone 
Collin Stephenson - Dancezone 
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